07-06-22;05: 36PM; UPSTREAM PRINT SOLUTION NSW  asx-sub reporting ;61292327571

nnnnn

I N VE ST MEMNT M A N A GEUR S

ABN 14 078 030 752
AFE Licenca No. 229988

LICENSED DEALER IN SECURITIES

IM INVESTORS MUTUAL LTD

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

To: Company Announcements From: Investors Mutual Ltd

Company: ASX

Fax: 1300 135 638 Fax: (02) 9232 7511
Page 1 of: 6 Pages (incl. Coversheet) | Date: 7 June 2022
Subject: Notice of Comencing a Subtantial Holding

To whom it may concern,

Please find enclosed the above notice regarding Investors Mutual Limited
shareholding in Skycity Entertainment Group Limited.

Should you require any further information, please call on the number below.

Kind regards,

Investors Mutual Limited
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

Level 24, 25 Bligh Street Sydney NSW 2000
P.0. Box H104, Australia Square, Sydney NSW 1215
Tel: +61 2 8232 7500 Fax: +81 2 6232 7511
E-mail: trading@Iiml.com.au




07-06-22,;05: 36PM; UFSTREAM PRINT SOLUTION NSW  asx-zub reporting ;61292327511 # 2/ B
Disclosure of beginning to have substantial holding
Section 276, Financial Markets Conduct Act 2013
Note: This forrm must be completed in aceordance with the instructions at the end of thea
form.
To New Zsaland Stock Exchange
and
To Skycity Entertainment Group
Date this disclosure made: 07 June 2022
Date on which substantial holding began: 06 June 2022
Substantial product holder(=s) giving disclosure
Full name(s); Investors Mutual Limited,
Summary of substantial helding
Class of quoted voting preducts: erdinary share
Ssummary for Investors Mutual Limited
For this disclosura,—
(@) total number held in class: 38,436,346
(b) total In class: 760,205,209
(c) total percentage held in class: 5.06%
Deatails of relevant interests
Detalls for Investors Mutual Limlted
Nature of relevant Interest{s):
Person entitled
Holder of relevant | Registered holder to be registered | Nature of relevant Number of Person’s
interest of securities as holder interast Securities votes
. Ability to influence
Investors Mutual Citicorp Investors :
the voting and 27,385,906 | 27,385,906
Limited Nominees Mutual Limited disposal of shares
Citicorp Ability to influence
Inveﬁ%ﬁ&uwal Nominees - Muirl.‘t\;??.ti?r:?ted the voting and 7,804,594 | 7,804,594
IMCF14 disposal of shares
Sandhurst Ability to Influence
I”Veﬁ%ie"g”t“m Trusteas Lid - Mu]éz\;ﬁﬁ?nrie 4 | the voting and 1,470,000 | 1,470,000
IMSAN disposal of shares

100080615/3821102.1



07-06-22;05: 36PM; UPSTREAM PRINT SOLUTION NSW  asx-sub reporting ;61292327571 # 3/ 6

Ability to influenca

Investors Mutual Investors ; :
y JP Margan o the voting and 1,106,046 | 1,106,046
Limited Mutual Limited disposal of shares

Ability to influence
the voting and 170,000 170,000
disposal of shares

Tnvestors Mutual UBS Investors
Limited Mutual Limited

Details of transactions and events giving rise to substantial holding
Details of the transactlons or other events requiring disclosure:

See annexure 1

Additional information
Address{es) of substantial product holder(s):

Name Address

Investors Mutual Limited Level 24, 25 Bligh Street, Sydnay NSW 2000.

Citicorp Notninees Pty Ltd Level 16, 120 Collins Street, Melbourne

Sandhurst Trustees Pty Ltd Bendigo Bank, Level 1, 410 Collins Street Melbourne,
VIC 3000

JP Morgan 85 Castlereagh Street, Sydney NSW 2000

UBs Chifley Tower, 2 Chifley Square, Sydney NSW 2000

Certification

I, Zac Azzl, certify that, to the best of my knowledage and bellef, the Information contained
in this disclosure is correct and that I am duly authorised to make this disclosure by all
persons for whom It Is mad

Signature: Date; 07/06/2022

100080615/3831102.1 2



07-06-22,05: 36PM, UFSTREAM FRINT SOLUTION NSW  asx-sub reporting ;61292327511 # 4/ 8
Investors Mutual Limited
ACN/ ARSN: 078 030 752
Annexure 1 of page 1
3. Changes in relevant interests
Consideration given In Person's
Person whose relevant Nature of relation to change |Ordinary Votes
Trade Date interest changed Change (ALD) Units Affected
14-Fab«22 Investors Mutual Limited  OS-PUR 52,690.00 1000 1000
14-Feh-22 Investors Mutual Limited 05-PUR 5347,474.40 129000 129000
14-Feb-22 Investors Mutual Limited 035-FUR 537,710.40 14000 14000
14-Feh-22 Investers Mutual Limited 05-PUR 5215,488.00 80000 80000
14-Feb-22 Invastors Mutual Limited  OS-PUR 429,629.60 11000 11000
14-Feb-22 Investors Mutuai Limited  OS-PUR £40,404.00 15000 15000
14-Feb-22 Investors Mutual Limited  OS5-PUR 5134,680.00 50000 50000
21-Feb-22 Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 5147,213.34 52363 52383
21-Feb-22 Investors Mutual Limited  QS-PUR 5100,372.60 35702 35702
21-Feb-22 Investors Mutual Limited  QO%-PUR $1,605.31 571 571
21-Feb-22  Investors Mutual Limited  O5%-PUR 566,916.94 23802 23802
20-Feb-22  Investors Mutual Limited  Q5-PUR 566,916,94 23802 23802
22-Fel-22  Investors Mutual Limited  QS-PUR 5205,416.60 74000 74000
22-Feb-22  |nvestors Mutual Limited  QS-PUR $159,798.58 57637 57637
22-Feb-22 Investors Mutual Limited  OS-PUR 5194,313.00 70000 70000
22-Feb-22 Investors Mutuzl Limited  OS-PUR 572,633.56 26198 26198
22-Feb-22 Investors Mutual Limited 05-PUR 5108,953.71 39298 39298
22-Feb=22 Investors Mutual Limited 05-PUR $72,633.96 26198 26198
22-Feb-22 Investors Mutual Limited  OS-FUR $1,743.50 029 629
24-Feh-22 Investors Mutual Limited  OS-PUR %163,848.00 &0000 80000
28-Feh-22 Investors Mutual Limited  O%-PUR 5192,118.90 71000 71000
24-Feb-22  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR $202,942.50 75000 75000
3-Mar-22  Investors Mutual Limited  O%-PUR %55,096.00 20000 20000
7-Mar-22  |nvestors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 5154,842.60 58000 58000
7-Mar-22  Investors Mutual Limited  Q5-PUR 5146,833.50 55000 55000
9-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited — O5-PUR 5927,352,19 350619 350619
9-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited — OS-PUR 5463,677.42 175310 175310
8-Mar-22 Investars Mutual Limited  O8-PUR 5183,751.20 72000 72000
B-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 519%5,279.60 78000 76000
9-Mar-22 Invastors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 592,735.48 35062 35062
10-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  OS-PUR 552,900.00 20000 20000
14-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  OS-PUR 5264,500.00 100000 100000
15-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  OS5-PUR 5321,533,55 120000 120900
15-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  Q5-PUR 5117,895.64 44330 44330
15-Mar-22  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 5643,067.10 241800 241800
15-Mar-22 investors Mutual Limited  O3-PUR 5110,238,93 41451 41451
15-Mar-22 investors Mutual Limited  05-PUR 564,306.71 24180 24180
16-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  Q5-FUR %208,721.92 76736 76736
16-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Umited  OS-FUR 568,522.01 25154 25154
16-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  QS-PUR 5137,041.30 0307 50307
15-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  QS-PUR $25,528.70 9379 8379
15-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  QS-PUR $139,244.24 51157 51157
16-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  OS5-PUR $13,704.95 5031 5031
16-Mar-22 Investors Mutual Limited  OS%PUR 5104,360.96 38368 38368
16-Mar-22  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR £38,264.96 14063 14068
16-Mar-22  Investors Mutual Limited  O5-PUR 520,870.56 7673 7673



16-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
17-var-22
17-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
17-Mar=22
17-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
21-Mar-22
21-Mar-22
21-Mar-22
21-Mar-22
21-Mar-22
21-Mar-22
22-Mar-22
22-Mar-22
22-Mar-22
22-Mar-22
23-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
S-Apr-22
5-Apr-22
5-Apr-22
12-Apr-22
12-Apr-22
13-Apr-22
13-Apr-22
13-Apr-22
13-Apr-22
13-Apr-22
14-Apr-22
14-Apr-22
14-Apr-22
14-Apr-22
28-Apr-22
g-May-22
9-May-22
10-May-22
10-May-22
10-May-22
12-May-22
12-May-22
12-May=22

nvestors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Imvestors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limitad
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutuai Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Invastars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Invastars Mutual Limited
Invastors Mutual Limited
Invastors Mutual Limited
Invastors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited

07-06-22;05: 36PM; UPSTREAM PRINT SOLUTION NSW

05-FUR
O5-PUR
O5-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05PUR
O5PUR
05-PUR
O5-PUR
Q3-PUR
Q5-PUR
Q5-PUR
Q5-PUR
O5-PUR
05-PUR
O5-FUR
O3-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
Q5-PUR
O05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
O5-PUR
OS5-PUR
O35-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
Q5-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
O5-PUR
05-PLIR
O05-PUR
O5-PUR
O5-PUR
O5-PUR
O5-PUR
OS-FUR
O5-FUR
03-PUR

asx-sub reporting ;61282327571

%23,871.06
$35,781.60
$69,620.76
$25,124.37
$274,620,00
$23,402,64
$165,920.00
£13,925.24
$155,040.00
$662,776.10
$222,336.00
$475,334.73
$331,385.26
$44,467.20
$444,672.00
$237,670.13
$208,440.00
$47,535.13
$194,544.00
$66,275.94
$578,287.94
$172,500.00
$289,142.59
$86,250.00
517,250.00
$57,827.42
$157,440.13
$27,200.00
$78,721.43
515,745.38
$41,100.00
$26,400.00
$167,580.00
$156,940.00
$663,825.00
$643,750.00
$128,750.00
5129,010.00
$335,426.00
$51,604.00
$670,810.00
$666,925.00
£105,072.00
$45,397.68
$131,340.00
£12,134,00
538,812,50
551,058,00
$178,703.00
$252,980.00
$100,980.00
$252,450.00
$50,086.00
$119,040.00
$125,215.00

B770
13155
25578

9223

100000

8624
61000

5116
57000

238126
30000
171874
118062
16000
160000
85933
75000
17188
70000
23812
209745
62500
104872
21250

6250
20874
57755
10000
28878

3776
15000
10000
63000
59000

230000
250000
50000
50000
130000
20000
258000
255000
40000
17200
50000

5000
15000
20000
70000

100000
40000
100000
20000
48000
50000

# b/ 6

8770
13155
25578

9223

100000

2624
61000

5116
57000

238126
80000
171874
119062
16000
160000
85938
75000
17188
70000
23812
209745
62500
104872
31250

6250
20974
57755
10000
Z3878

5776
13000
10000
63000
59000

250000
250000
50000
50000
130000
20000
259000
259000
40000
17200
50000

5000
15000
20000
70000

100000
40000
100000
20000
43000
50000



12-May=22
12-May-22
12-May-22
12-May-22
13-May-22
13-May-22
13-May-22
13-May-22
13-May-22
13-May-22
13-May-22
13-May-22
13-May-22
13-May-22
13-May-22
16-May-22
17=-May=22
17-May-22
19-May-22
19-May-22
19-May-22
19-May-22
19-May-22
20-May-22
20-May-22
20-May-22
20-May-22
1-Jun-22
1-Jun-22
1-Jun-22
1-Jun-22
1-un-22
1-Jun-22
2-Jun-22
2-Jun-22
2uJun-22
2=Jun-22
F-Jun-22
3-Jun-22
3-Jun-22
3-Jun-22
3-Jun-22
3-Jun-22

Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Imvestars Mutual Limited
Imvastars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investars Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limitad
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Imvestars Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Invastors Mutual Limitad
Investors Mutual Limitad
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited
Investors Mutual Limited

07-06-22;05: 36PM; UPSTREAM PRINT SOLUTION NSW

05-PUR
O5-PUR
O5-PUR
O5-PUR
O5-PUR
OS-PUR
O5-PUR
O5-PUR
OS5-PUR
O05-PUR
Q5-PLUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
O5-PUR
(5-PUR
035-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
0O5-PUR
05-PUR
Q5PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
O5-PUR
05-PUR
03-PUR
035-PUR
05-PUR
Q3-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
Q5-FUR
05-PUR
035-PUR
05-FUR
Q3-PUR
0s-PUR
0S-PUR
0S-PUR
05-PUR

asx-sub reporting ;61282327571

$124,000.00
$507,000.00
5128,960.00

5124,000.00

$211,068.18
$1,116,000.00
$384,400.00
$34,720.00
$37,200.00
$496,000.00
§21,105.58
$845,680.00
$105,532.85
$248,970.00
$111,600.00
$19,890.36
41,020,680.00
$382,755.00
$37,575.00
$626,250.00
$14,028.00
$62,625.00
$388,275.00
5444,325,00
$278,290.00
$38,085.00
$507,800.00
$43,200.00
$38,400.00
$18,480.00
$408,000.00
$720,000.00
$252,000.00
$294,532,53
$479,980.00
541,453.47
$29,056.80
$68,557.50
$544,500.00
$841,500.00
$86,5625.00
£79,200.00
$247,500.00

50000
200000
52000
50000
85115
450000
155000
14000
15000
200000
8511
341000
42557
100000
45000
7893
400000
150000
15000
250000
5600
25000
155000
175000
110000
15000
200000
18000
16000
7700
170000
300000
105000
122727
200000
17273
12107
27700
220000
340000
35000
32000
100000

# 6/ 6

50000
200000
52000
50000
85115
450000
155000
14000
15000
200000
8511
341000
42557
100000
45000
7893
400000
150000
15000
250000
5600
25000
155000
175000
110000
15000
200000
18000
16000
7700
170000
300000
105000
122727
200000
17273
12107
27700
220000
340000
35000
32000
100000



