

# **FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION**

То:	Company Announcements	From:	Investors Mutual Ltd		
Company:	ASX				
Fax:	1300 135 638	Fax:	(02) 9232 7511		
Page 1 of:	6 Pages (incl. Coversheet)	Date:	7 June 2022		
Subject:	Notice of Comencing a Subtantial Holding				

To whom it may concern,

Please find enclosed the above notice regarding Investors Mutual Limited shareholding in Skycity Entertainment Group Limited.

Should you require any further information, please call on the number below.

Kind regards,

Investors Mutual Limited Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

## Disclosure of beginning to have substantial holding

asx-sub reporting ;61292327511

Section 276, Financial Markets Conduct Act 2013

**Note:** This form must be completed in accordance with the instructions at the end of the form.

**To** New Zealand Stock Exchange and

To Skycity Entertainment Group

Date this disclosure made: 07 June 2022

Date on which substantial holding began: 06 June 2022

Substantial product holder(s) giving disclosure

Full name(s): Investors Mutual Limited.

Summary of substantial holding

Class of quoted voting products: ordinary share

Summary for Investors Mutual Limited

For this disclosure,-

(a) total number held in class: 38,436,546

(b) total in class: 760,205,209

(c) total percentage held in class: 5.06%

**Details of relevant interests** 

Details for Investors Mutual Limited

Nature of relevant interest(s):

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder	Nature of relevant	Number of Securities	Person's votes
Investors Mutual Limited	Citicorp Nominees	Investors Mutual Limited	Ability to influence the voting and disposal of shares	27,885,906	27,885,906
Investors Mutual Limited	Citicorp Nominees – IMCF14	Investors Mutual Limited	Ability to influence the voting and disposal of shares	7,804,594	7,804,594
Investors Mutual Limited	Sandhurst Trustees Ltd - IMSAN	Investors Mutual Limited	Ability to influence the voting and disposal of shares	1,470,000	1,470,000

100080615/3821102.1

Investors Mutual Limited	JP Morgan	Investors Mutual Limited	Ability to influence the voting and disposal of shares	1,106,046	1,106,046
Investors Mutual Limited	UBS	Investors Mutual Limited	Ability to influence the voting and disposal of shares	170,000	170,000

### Details of transactions and events giving rise to substantial holding

Details of the transactions or other events requiring disclosure:

See annexure 1

#### Additional information

Address(es) of substantial product holder(s):

Name	Address
Investors Mutual Limited	Level 24, 25 Bligh Street, Sydney NSW 2000.
Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd	Level 16, 120 Collins Street, Melbourne
Sandhurst Trustees Pty Ltd	Bendigo Bank, Level 1, 410 Collins Street Melbourne, VIC 3000
JP Morgan	85 Castlereagh Street, Sydney NSW 2000
UBS	Chifley Tower, 2 Chifley Square, Sydney NSW 2000

### Certification

I, Zac Azzi, certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the information contained in this disclosure is correct and that I am duly authorised to make this disclosure by all persons for whom it is made.

Date: 07/06/2022

Signature:

100080615/3821102.1

Annexure 1 of page 1

# 3. Changes in relevant interests

		Τ	Consideration given in		Person's
	Person whose relevant	Nature of	relation to change	Ordinary	Votes
Trade Date	interest changed	Change	(AUD)	Units	Affected
14-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$2,690.00	1000	1000
14-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$347,474.40	129000	129000
14-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$37,710.40	14000	14000
14-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$215,488.00	80000	80000
14-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$29,629.60	11000	11000
14-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$40,404.00	15000	15000
14-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$134,680.00	50000	50000
21-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$147,213.34	52363	52363
21-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$100,372.60	35702	35702
21-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$1,605.31	571	571
21-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$66,916.94	23802	23802
21-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$66,916.94	23802	23802
22-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$205,416.60	74000	74000
22-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$159,798.58	57637	57637
22-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$194,313.00	7000à	70000
22-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$72,633.96	261 <del>9</del> 8	26198
22-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$108,953.71	39298	39298
22-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$72,633.96	261 <del>9</del> 8	26198
22-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$1,743.90	<del>6</del> 29	<b>629</b>
24-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$163,848.00	60000	60000
24-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$192,118.90	71000	71000
24-Feb-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$202,942.50	75000	75000
3-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$55,096.00	20000	20000
7-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$154,842.60	58000	58000
7-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$146,833.50	55000	55000
9-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$927,352.19	350619	350619
9-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$463,677.42	175310	175310
9-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$188,791.20		72000
9-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$199,279.60		76000
9-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$92,735.48	35062	35062
10-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$52,900.00	20000	20000
14-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$264,500.00	100000	100000
15-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$321,533.55	120900	120900
15-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$117,895.64		44330
15-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$643,067.10	241800	241800
15-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$110,238.93	41451	41451
15-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$64,306.71	24180	24180
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$208,721.92		76736
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$68,522.01		
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$137,041.30		50307
16-Mar <b>-</b> 22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$25,528.70		9379
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$139,244.24		51157
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$13,704.95	5031	5031
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$104,360.96		38368
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$38,264.96		14068
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$20,870.56	7673	7673

16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$23,871.06	8770	8770
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$35,781.60	13155	13155
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$69,620.76	25578	25578
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$25,124.37	9223	9223
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$274,620.00	100000	100000
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$23,492.64	8624	8624
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$165,920.00	61000	61000
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$13,925.24	5116	5116
16-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$155,040.00	57000	57000
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$662,776.10	238126	238126
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$222,336.00	80000	80000
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$475,334.73	171874	1718 <b>7</b> 4
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$331,385.26	119062	119062
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$44,467.20	16000	16000
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$444,672.00	160000	160000
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$237,670.13	85938	85938
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$208,440.00	75000	75000
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$47,535.13	17188	17188
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$194,544.00	70000	70000
17-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$66,275.94	23812	23812
21-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$578,287.94	209745	209745
21-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$172,500.00	62500	62500
21-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$289,142.59	104872	104872
21-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$86,250.00	31250	31250
21-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$17,250.00	6250	6250
21-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$57,827.42	20974	20974
22-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$157,440.13	57755	57755
22-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$27,200.00	10000	10000
22-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$78,721.43	28878	28878
22-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$15,745.38	5776	5776
23-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$41,100.00	15000	15000
30-Mar-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$26,400.00	10000	10000
5-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$167,580.00	63000	63000
5-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$156,940.00	59000	59000
5-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$663,825.00	250000	250000
12-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$643,750.00	250000	250000
12-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$128,750.00	50000	50000
13-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$129,010.00	50000	50000
13-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$335,426.00	130000	130000
13-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$51,604.00	20000	20000
13-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$670,810.00	259000	259000
13-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$666,925.00	259000	259000
14-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$105,072.00	40000	40000
14-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$45,397.68	17200	17200
14-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$131,340.00	50000	50000
14-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$13,134.00	5000	5000
28-Apr-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$38,812.50	15000	15000
9-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$51,058.00	20000	20000
9-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$178,703.00	70000	70000
10-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$252,980.00	100000	100000
10-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$100,980.00	40000	40000
10-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$252,450.00	100000	100000
12-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$50,086.00	20000	20000
12-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$119,040.00	48000	48000
12-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$125,215.00	50000	50000

12-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$124,000.00	50000	50000
12-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$507,000.00	200000	200000
12-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$128,960.00	52000	52000
12-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	QS-PUR	\$124,000.00	50000	50000
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$211,068.18	85115	85115
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$1,116,000.00	450000	450000
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$384,400.00	155000	155000
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$34,720.00	14000	14000
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$37,200.00	15000	15000
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$496,000.00	200000	200000
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$21,105.58	8511	8511
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$845,680.00	341000	341000
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$105,532.85	42557	42557
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$248,970.00	100000	100000
13-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$111,600.00	45000	45000
16-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$19,890.36	7893	7893
17-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$1,020,680.00	400000	400000
17-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$382,755.00	150000	150000
19-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$37,575.00	15000	15000
19-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$626,250.00	250000	250000
19-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$14,028.00	5600	5600
19-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$62,625.00	25000	25000
19-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$388,275.00	155000	155000
20-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$444,325.00	175000	175000
20-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$279,290.00	110000	110000
20-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$38,085.00	15000	15000
20-May-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$507,800.00	200000	200000
1-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$43,200.00	18000	18000
1-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$38,400.00	16000	16000
1-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$18,480.00	7700	7700
1-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$408,000.00	170000	170000
1-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$720,000.00	300000	300000
1-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$252,000.00	105000	105000
2-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$294,532.53	122727	122727
2-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$479,980.00	200000	200000
2-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$41,453.47	17273	17273
2-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$29,056.80	12107	12107
3-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$68,557.50	27700	27700
3-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$544,500.00	220000	220000
3-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$841,500.00	340000	340000
3-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$86,625.00	35000	35000
3-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$79,200.00	32000	32000
3-Jun-22	Investors Mutual Limited	OS-PUR	\$247,500.00	100000	100000